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Sarms tractof ant devcrbed by Deed racarde n Vehima S35, Fagh 223, (57" ROW.) CERTIFICATE OF SURVEYOR
Real Property Records, Bexar County, Texas, —
TRACT 2: The East 48 feet of the West 82 feet of the North 90 feet of Lot STATE OF TEXAS :
a-4, Naw City Block A-46, {n the Qity of San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas, COUNTY of BEXAR:

also being known as 712 E, Josephine, San Antonio, Tx, 78208 and being
the same property as described in Deed to Pedro Corrales dated March 1,
1972, recorded In Volume 6761, Page 114 of the Deed Records of Bexar
County, Texas.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE SURVEY IS TRUE AND
CORRECT ACCORDING TO AN ACTUAL SURVEY MADE ON THE

GROUND UNDER MY SUPERVISION.

SURVEYOR'S NOTES:

1, Ownership of this property is subject to opinion of title and is not expressed or Implied by
this survey.

2. Al statements within the cartification and other references located elsewhara hereon that
are relatad to: utliites, Imp g3, party walls, parking,
esasemants, servitude and encroachments are based on visible, aboveground evidence
unless noted, No surveying was

a, Mydwmsmmdmorwwllnuemm
the controliing jurisdiction, There is no visible evidence ufreu.ntwea orsldsvnlk
construction or repairs.

4, Bearing shown hereon are based on the Texas State Plane Coordinate System, South

Central Zone, NAD 83,

S. Vertical Datum shown hereon are based on NAVD 88,

6. According to FEMA's Flood Insurance Rata Map, No. 4802900405G, dated September 29,
2010, the subject tract of land shown hereon is situated in Zone X, an area

FEMA to be outside of the 100-year ficodplain, No surveying was performed to determine
this zone, This does not Imply that the subject tract of land Is totally free of

DAVID BARRERA  R.P.L. 8 No.5288

DATE 10-16-14

statement

potential flood hazard, Localized flooding can occur due to natural and/or man-made

This Rood shall not create any fabllity on the part of Barrera Land
Surveying or the underslaned surveyor.
7. The word "certify" Is ta be an axp of pr by the
undersigned surveyor, which is based on his best kmwledge, information or ballef,
8, The adjoining ownership Information was obtained from the Bexar Qounty Tax Appraisal
District and may not reflect the current awnership status.

BARRERA LAND SURVEYING
TBPLS FIRM NO. 101630-00
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SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78214
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